Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy governs your use of the mobile application «AcuStorm».

The application does not collect any personal data about users.

The app does not contain prohibited content.

We do not use the app to knowingly solicit user data.

We collect email address provided only at the request of the user and we use solely for the purpose of providing technical support.

This *Privacy Policy* may be updated from time to time for any reason.

It is recommended that you regularly review this *Privacy Policy* for changes, as continued use is considered approval of all changes.

If you have any questions about using the app, or have questions about our policies, please contact us by email info@radixtools.ru.

Radix Ltd, Voronezh, Russia

January 2021